
 
 

 
 
2018 Schedule & Registration Form  
 

 
$80- 4 Hours for Plumbing, Electric, AC and Residential Basic Contractors       $130- 8 Hours for Septic Installers      
$120- 6 Hours for Residential Light Commercial Contractors and Septic pumpers      No Fee- GSWCC White Card 

 
 
 

 

January – February 2018 
 

Bainbridge Tue Jan 16 8:30am Performing Arts Bldg 100 Boat Basin Circle 

Douglas Wed Jan 17 8:30am Hampton Inn 1604 S Peterson Ave 

Columbus Thur Jan 18 8:30am Howard Johnson 1011 Veterans Parkway 

Newnan Sat Jan 20 8:30am Country Inn and Suites 1125 Newnan Crossing Blvd East 

Rome Mon Jan 22 8:30am The Forum 2 Government Plaza 

Dalton Tue Jan 23 8:30am NW GA Trade Center 2211 Dug Gap Battle Road (I-75 Ex 333) 

Cumming Wed Jan 24 8:30am Hampton Inn 915 Ronald Reagan Blvd  

Hartwell Thur Jan 25 8:30am Hart County Library 150 Benson Street 

Augusta Sat Jan 27 8:30am Comfort Inn   2911 Riverwest Drive 

Milledgeville Tue Feb 6 8:30am Baldwin Co Park Rec Ctr GA Hwy 212 N near  GA Hwy 22 

Suwanee Wed Feb 7 8:30am Comfort Inn  2945-A Law-Suw Rd (I-85 Ex 111) 

Cornelia Thur Feb 8 8:30am Super 8 2965 J Warren Road 

Blairsville Sat Feb 10 8:30am Civic Center  165 Wellborn Street 

Gainesville Mon Feb 12 8:30am Gainesville Civic Center 830 Green Street NE 

Athens Tue Feb13 8:30am Holiday Inn Express 513 W Broad Street 

Statesboro Wed Feb 14 8:30am GA Southern Univ. Nesmith Lane CE Building 

 

 

 

 

 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  

 
To Register Use Form Below Or Go To www.TheReallySmartPeople.com Or Call 912-882-3424 
 
 
_____________________________________________________________ _________________________________________________  
Name (as it appears on State Trade License)                                                          State Trade License or Certification Number(s) 
 

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Mailing Address                City     State    Zip code                    Daytime phone # (with area code) 
 

__________________________________________________________ _________________________________________________ 
Email address                                                                   Class Date  Class Location (City) 
 

     ___ $80- 4 HR (PL, EL, CA, RB)     ___ $120- 6 HR (RLC, Septic Pumper)     ___ $130- 8 HR (Septic Installer)     ____ No Fee- GSWCC White Card  

  
 
Payment:  Check enclosed – or - Please charge to:  Visa, MasterCard, or AmEx  Card #_______________________________________________________ 
 
 

Expiration Date:  _________    Print name exactly as it appears on credit card:  _________________________________________________ 
 
 

Send this registration form and payment to:  SBTA, P.O. Box 468, St. Marys, GA 31558, or Fax to 912-882-1399 

 


